

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details (With Text)

09-1	1478	Version:	1	Name:		
Res	olution			Status:	Adopted	
10/1	3/2009			In control:	Recreation, Cultural Affairs and Se	nior Services
10/2	21/2009			Final action:	10/21/2009	
Dept/ Agency: Neighborhood & Recreational Services Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending Type of Service: Contract with Non-Profit Organization Purpose: Organizing and implementing little league baseball, provide uniforms and umpires Entity Name: Jackie Robinson Little League Entity Address: 87 Scheerer Avenue, Newark, NJ 07112 Grant Amount: \$5,500.00 Funding Source: City of Newark Budget/ Neighborhood & Recreational Services Contract Period: April 6, 2009 through August 29, 2009 Contract Basis: () Bid () State Contract () Prof. Ser. () EUS () Fair & Open () Non-Fair & Open () RFP () RFQ () Private Sale () Grant () Sub-recipient (X) n/a Additional Information: N/A Invitation: Neighborhood & Recreational Services Director, October 20, 2009						
	J					
Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result
1	Municipal	Council		Ado	pt	Pass
atifyi	•	Authorizi	ng		1	
	Res 10/1 10/2 Dep Action Type Purr Enti Gran Con () () Add Invit	Resolution 10/13/2009 10/21/2009 Dept/ Agency: Action: (X) Rat Type of Service Purpose: Orga Entity Name: J Entity Address: Grant Amount: Funding Source Contract Period Contract Basis: () Fair & Oper () Grant () S Additional Infor Invitation: Neighborho atifying (X)	Resolution 10/13/2009 10/21/2009 Dept/ Agency: Neighborh Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Type of Service: Contract Purpose: Organizing and Entity Name: Jackie Robin Entity Address: 87 Scheet Grant Amount: \$5,500.00 Funding Source: City of N Contract Period: April 6, 20 Contract Basis: () Bid () Fair & Open () Non-() Grant () Sub-recipie Additional Information: No Invitation: Neighborhood & Ver. Action By 1 Municipal Council: Neighborhood & Red	10/13/2009 10/21/2009 Dept/ Agency: Neighborhood & Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Auth Type of Service: Contract with Purpose: Organizing and implet Entity Name: Jackie Robinson LEntity Address: 87 Scheerer Av Grant Amount: \$5,500.00 Funding Source: City of Newark Contract Period: April 6, 2009 th Contract Basis: () Bid () Sta () Fair & Open () Non-Fair & () Grant () Sub-recipient (X) Additional Information: N/A Invitation: Neighborhood & Recretion Neighborhood &	Resolution 10/13/2009 In control: 10/21/2009 Final action: Dept/ Agency: Neighborhood & Recreational Set Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Am Type of Service: Contract with Non-Profit Organ Purpose: Organizing and implementing little least Entity Name: Jackie Robinson Little League Entity Address: 87 Scheerer Avenue, Newark, N Grant Amount: \$5,500.00 Funding Source: City of Newark Budget/ Neighb Contract Period: April 6, 2009 through August 2 Contract Basis: () Bid () State Contract () () Fair & Open () Non-Fair & Open () RFP () Grant () Sub-recipient (X) n/a Additional Information: N/A Invitation: Neighborhood & Recreational Service	Resolution Status: Adopted 10/13/2009 In control: Recreation, Cultural Affairs and Set 10/21/2009 Final action: 10/21/2009 Dept/ Agency: Neighborhood & Recreational Services Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending Type of Service: Contract with Non-Profit Organization Purpose: Organizing and implementing little league baseball, provide uniforms and the Entity Name: Jackie Robinson Little League Entity Name: Jackie Robinson Little League Entity Address: 87 Scheerer Avenue, Newark, NJ 07112 Grant Amount: \$5,500.00 Funding Source: City of Newark Budget/ Neighborhood & Recreational Services Contract Period: April 6, 2009 through August 29, 2009 Contract Basis: () Bid () State Contract () Prof. Ser. () EUS () Fair & Open () Non-Fair & Open () RFP () RFQ () Private Sale () Grant () Sub-recipient (X) n/a Additional Information: N/A Invitation: Neighborhood & Recreational Services Director, October 20, 2009 Ver. Action By Action 1 Municipal Council Adopt : Neighborhood & Recreational Services